

ITEM NO.48

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2094-2095 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

K.HRUDAYA KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.VIJAY LAXMI & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call for the report from the Trial Court for status of service.

Petitioner has also to file outcome of dasti service before
7.12.2012.

| | | | |
|--|--|-----------|--|
| | | | |
| | | REGISTRAR | |
| | | | |

(S.G. SHAH)

rd